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For in house rental and all kit you’d like to use within the studio please refer to our studio 
equipment list over the page.

For private rental, location shoots and off site equipment hire please use our peer-to-peer rental 
partners Kit Mapper, Borrow Fox and Fat Lama.
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EQUIPMENT LIST

Lighting

Ianiro Red 3 Head Kit 

Fresnel Kit 1k Head & 2 Heads x 600W 
(2x650W+2x1000W)

Interfit Cool-Lite 5200K

Bowen Kit 500W Flash Kit (2 Heads)

Bowens Kit 3 Heads 2x 500W 1x 200W

500W Bowens Gemini 500C
 
Flash Head 200W (1 head) 

Arrilite 2000 Arri 2k (Blonde)

LED Panel Pixapro VNIX1000 x 5 Head Boom 
lighting Kit

LED Parcan RGB

RIKO400 Universal Battery Powered Ring Flash

PIXAPRO CITI600 Manual Battery Powered 
Three Head Flash Kit

Bowens Snoot

Bowens Barn Door Set 4 Gels & Honeycomb 
Grid

Selection Triggers - Bowens Pulsar Trigger and 
Receiver System

Interfit Softbox , Showercap & Beauty Dish

£25

£35

£15

£50

£75

£25

£15

£35

£150

£25

£65

£150

£5

£5

£15

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£150

£10

£10

£5

£10

£15

£5

£5

£10

£5

£5

£5

Beauty Dish 70 cm White Honeycomb Grid 

Bowens 56 cm Beauty Dish 

Bowens 48 cm Beauty Dish

Honeycomb Gid & Shower Cap

Large Reflector - 12 x 12 ft Overhead 
Diffuser

Bowens 40 Sunlite Reflector

Bowens Supersoft 600 Diffuser

Small Octobox

Large Octobox 95cm 

120 cm Octagonal Softbox With 5cm Grid

Rectangular Softboxes 75 x 150cm

Bowens Strip Boxes Medium

Medium Octobox

Longnose Ibeam Reflector

Studio Flash Reflector + 3 x Grid

Spill Kill Reflector Set
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Selection of Blackouts (Various Sizes)

Cloth Green Screen 3 x 6 m

Selection of 9 or 12 ft Colorama (per m)

9ft Background Support System 

Selections of Pop Stands (s,m,l,xl) (for Lights 
and Colorama)

12ft Heavy Duty Background

40 Double Riser C-Stand - Andrew

Selection of Double Riser C-Stands (s,m,l)

Super Heavy Duty 300cm SOLID C-Stand 
W127cm Boom Arm Grip Head

Bowens Portable Light Stand

Mini Boom or Medium Boom for Small Light - 
2-in-1 Reclined Boom Stand

Heavy Duty Manfrotto Boom (Silver Super 
Boom) & 5k Weight

Heavy Duty Pup Stand

Doughty Junior Roller (Mini Roller Stand With 
Grip Head)

Manfrotto double Windup

Video Stand Screen With Castor

Low Boy Folding Legs

10ft Colorama Extension Bar

Reflector Holder and Stand

13ft Aluminium Scaffbar

Selection of Polytrolley

Polyboard Fork

PIXAPRO 3m Telescopic Cross Bar

£10

£5

£25

£10

£10

£15

£5

£12

£20

£20

£5

£15

£15

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

Backgrounds

Stands

Sunbeam Reflector - 80cm 5-in-1 

80cm 5-in-1 Photography Photo Disc 
Collapsible Light Reflector (round)

80cm Reflector - Silver/White

20cm 5-in-1 Reflector

109cm Silver/Black Bowens Umbrella 

90cm Bowens Umbrella

150cm FlexCore Quick Assemble Para

Medium White Umbrella

Softbox Umbrella

Reflector Holder

Dimmer Pack

4 x 8ft Polyboard Black and White

Lee Gel - per meter

£15

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£30

£5

£5

£5

£15

£20

£5

POA

£25

POA
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Clamps & Grips

Post Production

Distribution/Other

Effects

Sound

Projectors

Apple iPad Pro 12,9 Inch + Pen

Wacom Cintiq 27QHD Touch 27 Inch 
Creative Pen + Touch Display

Retouching and Editing Workstation with iMac 
and Wacom Cintiq 27QHD Tablet

21.5-Inch iMac With Retina 4k Display: 3.4GHz 
quad-core Intel Core i5

Apple Macbook pro With Touch Bar

Selection of 13AMP Gangs (4way plugs)

16AMP C-form Extention

16 - 13 Jumper

Selection of ladders

Counter Balance Weight

Sand Bags

Smoke Machine Nebula 1000

Fog Machine - Share Hurricane 1800 Flex Fog 
Machine and or Chauvet Hurricane

Haze Machine - Hurricane Haze 2D and/or Le 
Maitre Hazer

Tristar Turbo Wind Machine 500

Large Drum Fan

Laserworld Pro-1600RGB 1600mW Full Colour 
Proffesional 3D DJ Club ILDA Laser

RODE Video Mic Go

Kodak Carousel S-AV 1010

Epson

£150

£150

£200

£130

£165

£5

£5

£5

£

£5

£5

£15

£100

£50

Selection of A-Clamp (s,m,l)

Super Convi Clamp (C-form)

Double Grip Lock Head

6” Spring Clamp

Super Clamp Grip Head

Coupler Clamp with a 5/8” Stud (42-50mm)

2,5” Grip Head

£5

£5

£5

£3

£5

£5

£5

£10

£25

£25

£15

£25

£100

Manfrotto Ball Head

Manfrotto 3 Way Action

Manfrotto Monopod

Manfrotto Tripod Small

DSLR Movie Video Making Rig Set System 

Camera Stabeliser Comodo Orbit

Tripods & Rigs

£10

£10

£10

£10

£20

£45
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