

Equipment Rental





EQUIPMENT RENTAL

For in house rental and all kit you'd like to use within the studio please refer to our studio equipment list over the page.

For private rental, location shoots and off site equipment hire please use our peer-to-peer rental partners Kit Mapper, Borrow Fox and Fat Lama.









EQUIPMENT LIST

Lighting

laniro Red 3 Head Kit	£25
Fresnel Kit 1k Head & 2 Heads x 600W (2x650W+2x1000W)	£35
Interfit Cool-Lite 5200K	£15
Bowen Kit 500W Flash Kit (2 Heads)	£50
Bowens Kit 3 Heads 2x 500W 1x 200W	£75
500W Bowens Gemini 500C	£25
Flash Head 200W (1 head)	£15
Arrilite 2000 Arri 2k (Blonde)	£35
LED Panel Pixapro VNIX1000 x 5 Head Boom lighting Kit	£150
LED Parcan RGB	£25
RIKO400 Universal Battery Powered Ring Flash	£65
PIXAPRO CITI600 Manual Battery Powered Three Head Flash Kit	£150
Bowens Snoot	£5
Bowens Barn Door Set 4 Gels & Honeycomb Grid	£5
Selection Triggers - Bowens Pulsar Trigger and Receiver System	£15
Interfit Softbox , Showercap & Beauty Dish	£5

Beauty Dish 70 cm White Honeycomb Grid	£5
Bowens 56 cm Beauty Dish	£5
Bowens 48 cm Beauty Dish	£5
Honeycomb Gid & Shower Cap	£5
Large Reflector - 12 x 12 ft Overhead Diffuser	£150
Bowens 40 Sunlite Reflector	£10
Bowens Supersoft 600 Diffuser	£10
Small Octobox	£5
Large Octobox 95cm	£10
120 cm Octagonal Softbox With 5cm Grid	£15
Rectangular Softboxes 75 x 150cm	£5
Bowens Strip Boxes Medium	£5
Medium Octobox	£10
Longnose Ibeam Reflector	£5
Studio Flash Reflector + 3 x Grid	£5
Spill Kill Reflector Set	£5





Sunbeam Reflector - 80cm 5-in-1	£15
80cm 5-in-1 Photography Photo Disc Collapsible Light Reflector (round)	£5
80cm Reflector - Silver/White	£5
20cm 5-in-1 Reflector	£5
109cm Silver/Black Bowens Umbrella	£5
90cm Bowens Umbrella	£5
150cm FlexCore Quick Assemble Para	£30
Medium White Umbrella	£5
Softbox Umbrella	£5
Reflector Holder	£5
Dimmer Pack	£15
4 x 8ft Polyboard Black and White	£20
Lee Gel - per meter	£5

Bac	kai	'nι	ın	ds

Selection of Blackouts (Various Sizes)	POA
Cloth Green Screen 3 x 6 m	£25
Selection of 9 or 12 ft Colorama (per m)	POA

Stands

9ft Background Support System	£10
Selections of Pop Stands (s,m,l,xl) (for Lights and Colorama)	£5
12ft Heavy Duty Background	£25
40 Double Riser C-Stand - Andrew	£10
Selection of Double Riser C-Stands (s,m,l)	£10
Super Heavy Duty 300cm SOLID C-Stand W127cm Boom Arm Grip Head	£15
Bowens Portable Light Stand	£5
Mini Boom or Medium Boom for Small Light - 2-in-1 Reclined Boom Stand	£12
Heavy Duty Manfrotto Boom (Silver Super Boom) & 5k Weight	£20
Heavy Duty Pup Stand	£20
Doughty Junior Roller (Mini Roller Stand With Grip Head)	£5
Manfrotto double Windup	£15
Video Stand Screen With Castor	£15
Low Boy Folding Legs	£5
10ft Colorama Extension Bar	£5
Reflector Holder and Stand	£5
13ft Aluminium Scaffbar	£5
Selection of Polytrolley	£5
Polyboard Fork	£5
PIXAPRO 3m Telescopic Cross Bar	£5





£15

Tripods & Rigs

Manfrotto Ball Head	£10
Manfrotto 3 Way Action	£10
Manfrotto Monopod	£10
Manfrotto Tripod Small	£10
DSLR Movie Video Making Rig Set System	£20
Camera Stabeliser Comodo Orbit	£45

Clamps & Grips

Selection of A-Clamp (s,m,l)	£5
Super Convi Clamp (C-form)	£5
Double Grip Lock Head	£5
6" Spring Clamp	£3
Super Clamp Grip Head	£5
Coupler Clamp with a 5/8" Stud (42-50mm)	£5
2,5" Grip Head	£5

Distribution/Other

Selection of 13AMP Gangs (4way plugs)	£5
16AMP C-form Extention	£5
16 - 13 Jumper	£5
Selection of ladders	£
Counter Balance Weight	£5
Sand Bags	£5

Sound

RODE Video Mic Go

Projectors		

Kodak Carousel S-AV 1010	£100
Epson	£50

Effects

Smoke Machine Nebula 1000	£10
Fog Machine - Share Hurricane 1800 Flex Fog Machine and or Chauvet Hurricane	£25
Haze Machine - Hurricane Haze 2D and/or Le Maitre Hazer	£25
Tristar Turbo Wind Machine 500	£15
Large Drum Fan	£25
Laserworld Pro-1600RGB 1600mW Full Colour Proffesional 3D DJ Club ILDA Laser	£100

Post Production

Apple iPad Pro 12,9 Inch + Pen	£150
Wacom Cintiq 27QHD Touch 27 Inch Creative Pen + Touch Display	£150
Retouching and Editing Workstation with iMac and Wacom Cintiq 27QHD Tablet	£200
21.5-Inch iMac With Retina 4k Display: 3.4GHz quad-core Intel Core i5	£130
Apple Macbook pro With Touch Bar	£165